do 29-07-2021
wo 04-08-2021
za 07-08-2021
wo 11-08-2021
vr 13-08-2021
wo 18-08-2021
do 19-08-2021
wo 25-08-2021
za 28-08-2021
wo 01-09-2021

vr 03/09/2021
vr 10/09/2021
vr 17/09/2021
vr 24/09/2021
vr 01/10/2021
vr 08/10/2021
vr 15/10/2021
vr 22/10/2021
vr 29/10/2021
vr 05/11/2021
vr 12/11/2021
vr 19/11/2021
vr 26/11/2021
vr 03/12/2021
vr 10/12/2021
vr 17/12/2021

vr 14/01/2022
vr 28/01/2022
vr 04/02/2022
wo 09/02/2022
vr 11/02/2022
vr 18/02/2022
vr 04/03/2022
vr 11/03/2022
vr 18/03/2022
za 26/03/2022
vr 01/04/2022
vr 08/04/2022

19u30
20u00
17u00
19u00
19u30
19u00
19u30
19u30
15u00
19u30

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
15:00
20:00
20:00

PROVINCIALE BELOFTEN (2021-2022)

SVD Kortemark - Beloften
KRC Waregem - Beloften
KM Torhout - Beloften
Beloften - KRC Bissegem
Dosko Beveren - Beloften
Beloften - SV Ingelmunster
Beloften - KFCE Hooglede
Ol. Ledegem - Beloften
KSV De Ruiter - Beloften
Beloften - SV Wevelgem City

Club Roeselare A - Prov. beloften
Prov. beloften - K. Sp. Club Blankenberge
V.V. Tielt - Prov. beloften
Prov. beloften - K. Exc. Zedelgem A
S.K. Eernegem - Prov. beloften
Prov. beloften - K.S.C. Wielsbeke
K. FC Varsenare - Prov. beloften
Prov. beloften - K. FC. Meulebeke
Prov. beloften - K. SV De Ruiter Roes. A
Prov. beloften - K. SV Jabbeke A
Prov. beloften - K. E. De Haan
K.S.K. Oostnieuwkerke A - Prov. beloften
Prov. beloften - K. VC Ardooie A
K. SV Bredene - Prov. beloften
Prov. beloften - K.S.K. Snaaskerke

Prov. beloften - Club Roeselare A

K. Sp. Club Blankenberge - Prov. beloften
K. Exc. Zedelgem A - Prov. beloften
Prov. beloften - S.K. Eernegem
Prov. beloften - V.V. Tielt
K.S.C. Wielsbeke - Prov. beloften
Prov. beloften - K. FC Varsenare
K. FC. Meulebeke - Prov. beloften
K. SV De Ruiter Roes. A - Prov. beloften
K. SV Jabbeke A - Prov. beloften
K. E. De Haan - Prov. beloften
Prov. beloften - K.S.K. Oostnieuwkerke A
K. VC Ardooie A - Prov. beloften

0-3
1-3
1-6
5-1
2-4
FF5-0
3-1
3-3(p4-5)
1-4
3-1

0-2
2-2
1-5
6-0
1-5
3-1

0 - ff5
5-3
4-1
4-2
6-0

0 - FF5
6-0
2-0
2-0
2-0

1-1
2-2
FF5-0
8-0
1-3
uitgesteld
2-4
0-7
1-1
0-4
4-0
0-5



vr 15/04/2022 20:00 Prov. beloften - K. FC Varsenare 10-2
vr 22/04/2022 20:00 Prov. beloften - K. SV Bredene 2-0
vr 29/04/2022 20:00 K.S.K. Snaaskerke - Prov. beloften 0-0



